
Show #080623 (Garth Gardiner; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): ARCHA Summer Spectacular 2 (08/06/2023)

ARCHA SUB: Beginner Fence Work Go: C - Shown: 7

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1T One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 70.00 Barbara Roberts10.00

1T Harlans Punch Mary Moccia 70.00 Mary Moccia10.00

3 Loves Metallic Spark Tim Rosell 69.50 Richard Rosell7.00

4T Felina Danielle Ambrecht 69.00 4.00

4T SF Purrfect Jonathan Cioffi 69.00 Joel Schwitzer4.00

6 Juan Last Cat Lorelei Emmons 68.00 Brandon Armstrong1.00

7 High Stylin Bobcat Anya Emmons 67.50 Anya Emmons

ARCHA ARBOX: ARCHA Boxing Go: C - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Otis Erin Keys 71.50

NP Dublin Alex Roberts 0.00

ARCHA YSS: Youth Short Stirrup Go: C - Shown: 8

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Oreo Wade Lipka 146.00

2 Royal Shimmer Zayne Lipka 145.00 Jeffery Ide

3 HS Starlights Dun It Raegen Orth 144.00 Margaret Rupp

4T Continental Sierra Addison Vespico 139.00 Andrea Goring

4T VR Merada Gold LeeAnn Whiteley 139.00 Seth Whiteley

6 VRF Orion Lillian Murak 138.00

7 Crossbar Hobby Lilly Whiteley 135.00

8 Max  Hollynn Galyean 132.00

ARCHA GR1: Green Rider 1 Go: C - Shown: 22

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Show Me The Lace Jordan Egan 139.50 Jordan Egan26.00

2 Commanding The Storm Dana Grafft 139.00 Dana Grafft24.00

3 Bet Hesa Dual Avery Pyrtle 138.50 Twisted P Quarter Horses22.00

4 Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick 138.00 Martin Justick20.00

5 Genuine Amanda Rosemary McCrea 136.50 Rosemary McCrea18.00

6 Sparkling Commanda Zachariah Nauss 136.00 Zachariah Nauss16.00

7T Sorpressa Estrella Misty Crigger 135.50 13.00

7T Little Boon Peep Jennifer Weeks 135.50 Jennifer Weeks13.00

9 Intoxicating Lena Angela G Vespico 133.00 Angela G Vespico10.00

10 All Night Smoke Marie Murak 131.50 James Yost8.00

11 One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 131.00 Barbara Roberts6.00

12 Roosters Peppy Star Gregory Pyrtle 129.00 Twisted P Quarter Horses4.00

13 Arrayed In Class Anita Cox 128.00 Jeffrey Cox2.00

14 Docs Gunsmokin Gem Tiffany Rogers 127.50 Tiffany Rogers0.00

15 Miss Poco Honey Bea Tristan Cox 126.50 Tristan Cox0.00

16 Jacs Private Idaho Dana Krystofek 126.00 Dana Krystofek0.00

17 VR Merada Gold Mylee Whiteley 123.50 Seth Whiteley0.00

18T SF Purrfect Jonathan Cioffi 69.50 Joel Schwitzer0.00

18T Holy Cannoli Olivia Brown 69.50 Olivia Brown0.00

20 GottaCallMeHollywood Skip Valentine 69.00 Melton Valentine III0.00

21 Harlans Punch Mary Moccia 68.50 Mary Moccia0.00



Show #080623 (Garth Gardiner; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): ARCHA Summer Spectacular 2 (08/06/2023)

22 The Secret Kid Todd Swanger 63.00 Sara Suchodolski0.00

ARCHA GR2: Green Rider 2 Go: C - Shown: 7

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Felina Danielle Ambrecht 139.50 11.00

2 Commando Dun It Zack Petroski 138.50 Zack Petroski9.00

3 Commanding The Storm Dana Grafft 137.50 Dana Grafft7.00

4 Juan Last Cat Lorelei Emmons 136.00 Brandon Armstrong5.00

5T Cattin Freddie Rey Melanie Snider 135.50 Melanie Snider2.00

5T GottaCallMeHollywood Skip Valentine 135.50 Melton Valentine III2.00

7 Jacs Private Idaho Dana Krystofek 120.00 Dana Krystofek

ARCHA GY12U: Green Youth 12 & Under Go: C - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 MCK Jamin In The Band Emma Leath 127.00 5.00

2 Hook The Top Button Tinley Galyean 125.00 Keith Duncan3.00

3 Docs Genuine Chrome James Belcher 124.00 Christy Jones1.00

ARCHA GY18: Green Rider Youth 13-18 Go: C - Shown: 5

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick 140.50 Martin Justick9.00

2 Miss Poco Honey Bea Tristan Cox 139.50 Tristan Cox7.00

3 Juan Last Cat Lorelei Emmons 135.00 Brandon Armstrong5.00

4 Sassy Kat Zoe Dawson 134.50 3.00

5 Great Foxenberries Savannah Leath 130.00 Skyler Lawson1.00

6 Peppy San Knockout Bella Stanley 122.00 Bella Stanley0.00

ARCHA GHB: Green Horse Box Go: C - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Sparkling Commanda Zachariah Nauss 135.50 Zachariah Nauss3.00

2 Four Dee Gray Skyler Lawson 66.00 Twisted P Quarter Horses1.00


